
LEGRAND LCS³ PIGTAIL - 9/125?M - OS2 APC OR UPC - OS1 COMPATIBLE - SC-APC
OS2 2 M LSZH CONNECTORS

Caracteristici tehnice
Pigtails
LSZH
For making quick, reliable and high performance fibre optic cable connections on site:
OM2/OM3/OM4 IL Typical/Master = 0.15 dB
OS2 IL Typical/Master = 0.18 dB
Compatible with all commercially-available splicers
9/125 ?m - OS2 (APC or UPC) - OS1 compatible
SC-APC connectors
2 m :
Caracteristici generale
Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS³ - pigtails, glue-on connectors and fan-out units
Pret: 27,63 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-pigtail-9-125-m-os2-apc-or-upc-os1-compatible-sc-
apc-os2-2-m-lszh-connectors-229658


